
Date Day Events

01.04.2023 Saturday

02.04.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

03.04.2023 Monday School reopens after short vacation 2022-2023

04.04.2023 Tuesday

05.04.2023 Wednesday National Maritime day

06.04.2023 Thursday

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

08.04.2023 Saturday

09.04.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

10.04.2023 Monday

11.04.2023 Tuesday

12.04.2023 Wednesday

13.04.2023 Thursday

14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year/Dr. Ambedkar Birthday

15.04.2023 Saturday

16.04.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

17.04.2023 Monday

18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage day

19.04.2023 Wednesday

20.04.2023 Thursday

21.04.2023 Friday Spiral Meditation

22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan/World Earth Day

23.04.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

24.04.2023 Monday

25.04.2023 Tuesday

26.04.2023 Wednesday

27.04.2023 Thursday

28.04.2023 Friday

29.04.2023 Saturday

30.04.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

01.06.2023 Thursday World's children day

02.06.2023 Friday

03.06.2023 Saturday

04.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

05.06.2023 Monday World Environment Day

06.06.2023 Tuesday

07.06.2023 Wednesday

08.06.2023 Thursday

09.06.2023 Friday

10.06.2023 Saturday

11.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

12.06.2023 Monday

13.06.2023 Tuesday Reading competition 1 to 5

14.06.2023 Wednesday World blood Donor Day

ACHARIYA SIKSHA MANDIR
TRICHY



15.06.2023 Thursday

16.06.2023 Friday Spell bee Competition 1 to 8 / World Father's Day

17.06.2023 Saturday

18.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

19.06.2023 Monday

20.06.2023 Tuesday Handwriting competition/ Happy handwriting day

21.06.2023 Wednesday International Day of Yoga/ Spiral Meditation

22.06.2023 Thursday English story Narration 1 to 5

23.06.2023 Friday Linguistic Intelligence day

24.06.2023 Saturday

25.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

26.06.2023 Monday Yoga competition

27.06.2023 Tuesday TED talk day

28.06.2023 Wednesday

29.06 .2023 Thursday Bakrid

30.06.2023 Friday

07-01-2023 Saturday

07-02-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

07-03-2023 Monday

07-04-2023 Tuesday

07-05-2023 Wednesday

07-06-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday Math Club Activities / Math Lab Day

07-08-2023 Saturday Parents Orientation Program

07-09-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

07-10-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday World Population day

07-12-2023 Wednesday Abacus Day

13/7/2023 Thursday

14/7/2023 Friday French Independence day

15/7/2023 Saturday

16/7/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

17/7/2023 Monday

18/7/2023 Tuesday Vedic Maths Day

19/7/2023 Wednesday Math Tables Recitation 1 to 8

20/7/2023 Thursday

21/7/2023 Friday Rubic Cube Competition 4 to 8/Spiral Meditation

22/7/2023 Saturday

23/7/2023 Sunday Math Puzzles competition

24/7/2023 Monday Sports activities(1 to 8) End

25/7/2023 Tuesday PT-1

26/7/2023 Wednesday Periodic Test -I (1 to 8)

27/7/2023 Thursday

28/7/2023 Friday World Hepatitis Day

29/7/2023 Saturday

30/7/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

31/7/2023 Monday



08-01-2023 Tuesday

08-02-2023 Wednesday

08-03-2023 Thursday

08-04-2023 Friday Language Story Narration 4 to 8

08-05-2023 Saturday Parent teacher meet

08-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

08-07-2023 Monday

08-08-2023 Tuesday

08-09-2023 Wednesday

08-10-2023 Thursday

08-11-2023 Friday Raksha Bandhan/ Theme Project

08-12-2023 Saturday Spiral Meditation / International Youth day

13/8/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

14/8/2023 Monday

15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence day

16/8/2023 Wednesday De Jure Transfer day

17/8/2023 Thursday

18/8/2023 Friday

19/8/2023 Saturday Veerampattanam car festival

20/8/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

21/8/2023 Monday

22/8/2023 Tuesday Dance competition 1 to 8

23/8/2023 Wednesday

24/8/2023 Thursday Sports day (Grade-8)/Field trip

25/8/2023 Friday Sports day (Grade-7)/ Internal Audit

26/8/2023 Saturday

27/8/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

28/8/2023 Monday Sports day (Grade-6)

29/8/2023 Tuesday Sports day (Grade-5)/ National sports day

30/8/2023 Wednesday Sports day (Grade-3,4)

31/8/2023 Thursday Sports day (Grade-1,2)

09-01-2023 Friday

09-02-2023 Saturday

09-03-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

09-04-2023 Monday Art & craft / Origami competition

09-05-2023 Tuesday Teachers day

09-06-2023 Wednesday Drawing competition 3 to 8/ colouring competition(1&2)

09-07-2023 Thursday

09-08-2023 Friday International Literacy day

09-09-2023 Saturday

09-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

09-11-2023 Monday

09-12-2023 Tuesday Spiral meditation

13/9/2023 Wednesday

14/9/2023 Thursday Half yearly exam(1-8)

15/9/2023 Friday Visual spatil intelligence day

16/9/2023 Saturday



17/9/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

18/9/2023 Monday Vinayagar chaturthi

19/9/2023 Tuesday

20/9/2023 Wednesday

21/9/2023 Thursday International day of peace

22/9/2023 Friday

23/9/2023 Saturday

24/9/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

25/9/2023 Monday

26/9/2023 Tuesday

27/9/2023 Wednesday Milad-E-Nabi

28/9/2023 Thursday Short break

29/9/2023 Friday

30/9/2023 Saturday

10-01-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-02-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

10-03-2023 Tuesday World Nature day

10-04-2023 Wednesday

10-05-2023 Thursday International Teacher's Day

10-06-2023 Friday

10-07-2023 Saturday

10-08-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-09-2023 Monday School reopens

10-10-2023 Tuesday

10-11-2023 Wednesday International Girl Child day

10-12-2023 Thursday Spiral Meditation

13/10/2023 Friday Singing competition 1 to 8

14/10/2023 Saturday Parent-Teachers meet

15/10/2023 Sunday Global handwashing day

16/10/2023 Monday World food day

17/10/2023 Tuesday

18/10/2023 Wednesday Rangoli competition 5 to 8

19/10/2023 Thursday Department wise meeting

20/10/2023 Friday

21/10/2023 Saturday

22/10/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

23/10/2023 Monday Saraswati Pooja

24/10/2023 Tuesday Vijayadasami

25/10/2023 Wednesday

26/10/2023 Thursday

27/10/2023 Friday Toon times day

28/10/2023 Saturday

29/10/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

30/10/2023 Monday 7 Habits day

31/10/2023 Tuesday Musical Intelligence day/National Integration Day

11-01-2023 Wednesday Puducherry Liberation Day

11-02-2023 Thursday All souls day



11-03-2023 Friday

11-04-2023 Saturday

11-05-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

11-06-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday Action sequence board day

11-08-2023 Wednesday Guru Nanak's Birthday

11-09-2023 Thursday English Essay writing 4 to 8

11-10-2023 Friday Idiom and phrase day

11-11-2023 Saturday National Education day

11-12-2023 Sunday Diwali

13/11/2023 Monday

14/11/2023 Tuesday Children's day

15/11/2023 Wednesday Englishpoem recetation 1 to 5

16/11/2023 Thursday

17/11/2023 Friday

18/11/2023 Saturday

19/11/2023 Sunday National Integration day

20/11/2023 Monday

21/11/2023 Tuesday WorldHello day/ Spiral Meditation/ Television day

22/11/2023 Wednesday Lingua lab day

23/11/2023 Thursday

24/11/2023 Friday

25/11/2023 Saturday

26/11/2023 Sunday National Law day

27/11/2023 Monday Multilingual day

28/11/2023 Tuesday

29/11/2023 Wednesday Interpersonal Intelligence day

30/11/2023 Thursday Theme project (Grade 1 to 8)

12-01-2023 Friday World AIDS day

12-02-2023 Saturday

12-03-2023 Sunday World conservation day

12-04-2023 Monday Thirukkural competition

12-05-2023 Tuesday Language Elocution competition 4 to 8

12-06-2023 Wednesday

12-07-2023 Thursday

12-08-2023 Friday

12-09-2023 Saturday Girl child day

12-10-2023 Sunday Human Rights day

12-11-2023 Monday

12-12-2023 Tuesday Shambala 2023/Spiritual Intelligence day

13/12/2023 Wednesday

14/12/2023 Thursday PT-2

15/12/2023 Friday

16/12/2023 Saturday Periodic test II 1 to 8

17/11/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

18/12/2023 Monday

19/12/2023 Tuesday



20/12/2023 Wednesday

21/12/2023 Thursday Shambala 2023

22/12/2023 Friday

23/12/2023 Saturday Kisan Divas

24/12/2023 Sunday Christmas Eve

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 

26/12/2023 Tuesday Winter Break

27/12/2023 Wednesday

28/12/2023 Thursday

29/12/2023 Friday

30/12/2023 Saturday

31/12/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

01-01-2024 Monday New year 2024

01-02-2024 Tuesday School reopens

01-03-2024 Wednesday Memory card activity 1 to 3

01-04-2024 Thursday Science quiz competition 4 to 8

01-05-2024 Friday

01-06-2024 Saturday Parents-Teachers meet 1 to 8

01-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

01-08-2024 Monday

01-09-2024 Tuesday

01-10-2024 Wednesday World laughter day

01-11-2024 Thursday Fancy dress competition 1 to 4

01-12-2024 Friday Spiral Meditation

13/1/2024 Saturday

14/1/2024 Sunday Pongal Festival Begins

15/1/2024 Monday Pongal

16/1/2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar day

17/1/2024 Wednesday Uzhavar DinamS

18/1/2024 Thursday

19/1/2024 Friday bring from home day

20/1/2024 Saturday

21/1/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

22/1/2024 Monday Spiral learning day

23/1/2024 Tuesday

24/1/2024 Wednesday

25/1/2024 Thursday

26/1/2024 Friday Republic day celebration

27/1/2024 Saturday

28/1/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

29/1/2024 Monday English News Reading Competition 6 to 8

30/1/2024 Tuesday Super speed card day

31/1/2024 Wednesday Intra personal Intelligence day/ World Leprosy eradication day

02-01-2024 Thursday

02-02-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday

02-04-2024 Sunday world cancer day



02-05-2024 Monday origami/best out of waste competition

02-06-2024 Tuesday

02-07-2024 Wednesday

02-08-2024 Thursday

02-09-2024 Friday Study skills day

02-10-2024 Saturday

02-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-12-2024 Monday

13/2/2024 Tuesday Sarojini naidu Birth anniversary

14/2/2024 Wednesday

15/2/2024 Thursday

16/2/2024 Friday Science lab day

17/2/2024 Saturday

18/2/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

19/2/2024 Monday

20/2/2024 Tuesday 100% learning curve day

21/2/2024 Wednesday Mother tongua day

22/2/2024 Thursday

23/2/2024 Friday

24/2/2024 Saturday

25/2/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

26/2/2024 Monday Naturalistic Intelligence day

27/2/2024 Tuesday Six thinking hats day

28/2/2024 Wednesday National Science day

29/2/2023 Thursday Crazy professor reading game day

03-01-2024 Friday

03-02-2024 Saturday Multiple Intelligence day

03-03-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-04-2024 Monday Quiz day(oral Question from MI WAY books)

03-05-2024 Tuesday World book day

03-06-2024 Wednesday

03-07-2024 Thursday

03-08-2024 Friday International Women's day

03-09-2024 Saturday

03-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-11-2024 Monday

03-12-2024 Tuesday

13/3/2024 Wednesday

14/3/2024 Thursday

15/3/2024 Friday Mothers day

16/3/2024 Saturday

17/3/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

18/3/2024 Monday Annual Examination Begins

19/3/2024 Tuesday

20/3/2024 Wednesday

21/3/2024 Thursday World poetry day/Spiral Meditation

22/3/2024 Friday



23/3/2024 Saturday

24/3/2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

25/3/2024 Monday

26/3/2024 Tuesday

27/3/2024 Wednesday

28/3/2024 Thursday

29/3/2023 Friday

30/3/2023 Saturday

31/3/2023 Sunday HOLIDAY


